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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 25 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
30.11.2025 - 10:09 Results
Meet Records 53.81 MILENKOVIĆ, Miloš MNE Skopje 10.11.2024
Meet Records, 15-16 year 55.06 KOXHAKU, Grisi ALB Skopje 12.11.2023
Meet Records, 13-14 year 59.14 JOVANOVIC, Luka SRB Skopje 14.11.2021
Meet Records, 11-12 year 1:07.55 TADIC, Djordje BIH Skopje 15.11.2020
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 1:13.19 JELIC, Kosta SRB Skopje 12.11.2023

Limit : 1:34.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2015 and younger

1. IVANOV, Damjan 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:21.87 198
25m: 17.88 17.88 50m: 37.16 19.28 75m: 59.35 22.19 100m: 1:21.87 22.52

D - 2013 - 2014

1. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:14.18 267
25m: 15.41 15.41 50m: 34.35 18.94 75m: 54.27 19.92 100m: 1:14.18 19.91

2. VUJACIC, Filip 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:15.89 249
25m: 15.80 15.80 50m: 34.81 19.01 75m: 54.88 20.07 100m: 1:15.89 21.01

3. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 Neptun 1:21.52 201
25m: 18.57 18.57 50m: 38.84 20.27 75m: 1:01.10 22.26 100m: 1:21.52 20.42

4. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 Mladost, SK 1:22.42 194
25m: 17.69 17.69 50m: 39.21 21.52 75m: 1:01.43 22.22 100m: 1:22.42 20.99

5. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Pk Vardar 2018 1:23.58 186
25m: 19.57 19.57 50m: 39.97 20.40 75m: 1:02.72 22.75 100m: 1:23.58 20.86

6. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:26.73 167
25m: 18.91 18.91 50m: 40.33 21.42 75m: 1:03.87 23.54 100m: 1:26.73 22.86

7. MILATOVIC, Marko 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:27.93 160
25m: 20.29 20.29 50m: 41.53 21.24 75m: 1:06.35 24.82 100m: 1:27.93 21.58

C - 2011 - 2012

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Pk Vardar 2018 1:01.38 471
25m: 13.89 13.89 50m: 28.49 14.60 75m: 45.84 17.35 100m: 1:01.38 15.54

2. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:04.31 410
25m: 13.25 13.25 50m: 29.35 16.10 75m: 46.83 17.48 100m: 1:04.31 17.48

3. RAKIC, Darko 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.96 397
25m: 13.34 13.34 50m: 29.35 16.01 75m: 46.75 17.40 100m: 1:04.96 18.21

4. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:05.17 394
25m: 13.68 13.68 50m: 29.58 15.90 75m: 46.72 17.14 100m: 1:05.17 18.45

5. IVANOV, Asen 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:05.84 382
25m: 15.30 15.30 50m: 30.68 15.38 75m: 49.08 18.40 100m: 1:05.84 16.76
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Skopje_Open_2025
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Event 25, Boys, 100m Butterfly, C - 2011 - 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

6. KLJUN, Luka 11 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:06.45 371
25m: 13.83 13.83 50m: 30.33 16.50 75m: 48.00 17.67 100m: 1:06.45 18.45

7. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:06.49 371
25m: 15.32 15.32 50m: 31.07 15.75 75m: 49.71 18.64 100m: 1:06.49 16.78

8. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 1:06.98 362
25m: 15.13 15.13 50m: 31.89 16.76 75m: 49.57 17.68 100m: 1:06.98 17.41

9. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:08.85 334
25m: 15.67 15.67 50m: 33.05 17.38 75m: 51.44 18.39 100m: 1:08.85 17.41

10. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 1:08.93 333
25m: 14.48 14.48 50m: 33.38 18.90 75m: 50.77 17.39 100m: 1:08.93 18.16

11. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Pk Vardar 2018 1:10.40 312
25m: 15.47 15.47 50m: 31.77 16.30 75m: 51.83 20.06 100m: 1:10.40 18.57

B - 2009 - 2010

1. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Plivacki Klub Skopje 58.71 539
25m: 12.53 12.53 50m: 28.42 15.89 75m: 43.50 15.08 100m: 58.71 15.21

2. RATKOVIC, Konstantin 10 Vojvodina 59.94 506
25m: 12.99 12.99 50m: 27.87 14.88 75m: 43.79 15.92 100m: 59.94 16.15

3. KOSANOVIC, Aleksa Kalas 10 Vojvodina 1:00.73 486
25m: 13.76 13.76 50m: 28.82 15.06 75m: 45.11 16.29 100m: 1:00.73 15.62

4. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Pk Vardar 2018 1:00.79 485
25m: 12.69 12.69 50m: 27.66 14.97 75m: 43.91 16.25 100m: 1:00.79 16.88

5. MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 Pk Vardar 2018 1:00.93 482
25m: 12.93 12.93 50m: 28.04 15.11 75m: 44.26 16.22 100m: 1:00.93 16.67

6. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:01.94 459
25m: 13.65 13.65 50m: 28.93 15.28 75m: 45.11 16.18 100m: 1:01.94 16.83

7. SUMI BRANILOVIC, Vid 10 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:02.63 444
25m: 13.66 13.66 50m: 30.28 16.62 75m: 46.12 15.84 100m: 1:02.63 16.51

8. BAJCETIC, Damjan 09 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:04.74 401
25m: 13.83 13.83 50m: 30.29 16.46 75m: 47.10 16.81 100m: 1:04.74 17.64

9. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 1:05.23 393
25m: 13.70 13.70 50m: 29.57 15.87 75m: 47.05 17.48 100m: 1:05.23 18.18

10. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:07.68 351
25m: 14.52 14.52 50m: 31.54 17.02 75m: 50.21 18.67 100m: 1:07.68 17.47

11. PETROVIC, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 1:08.26 342
25m: 13.73 13.73 50m: 30.49 16.76 75m: 49.71 19.22 100m: 1:08.26 18.55

12. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:10.38 312
25m: 14.86 14.86 50m: 33.00 18.14 75m: 51.63 18.63 100m: 1:10.38 18.75
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Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 25, Boys, 100m Butterfly, B - 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

13. TURK, Ziga 10 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:11.85 294
25m: 16.15 16.15 50m: 32.92 16.77 75m: 53.09 20.17 100m: 1:11.85 18.76

14. VRATNICA, Novak 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:12.45 286
25m: 15.60 15.60 50m: 33.35 17.75 75m: 53.72 20.37 100m: 1:12.45 18.73

15. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:13.14 278
25m: 16.22 16.22 50m: 33.61 17.39 75m: 54.09 20.48 100m: 1:13.14 19.05

16. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitrij 09 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:16.53 243
25m: 15.85 15.85 50m: 35.09 19.24 75m: 54.96 19.87 100m: 1:16.53 21.57

17. SIMOVIC, Uros 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:19.66 215
25m: 16.64 16.64 50m: 37.44 20.80 75m: 58.72 21.28 100m: 1:19.66 20.94

DSQ MALINKOV, Nikola 09 Neptun
SW 8.4 - Nepravilen okret ili Nepravilen vlez vo cel (dve race) [DELFIN]

A - Absolute

1. TADIC, Djordje 08 22. April, BL 56.35 609
25m: 12.19 12.19 50m: 26.05 13.86 75m: 41.00 14.95 100m: 56.35 15.35

2. GORNIK, Jure 02 Sportno drustvo Delfin 56.66 599
25m: 12.31 12.31 50m: 27.36 15.05 75m: 41.84 14.48 100m: 56.66 14.82

3. CIROVIC, Lovro 08 Plavalni klub Ribnica 57.32 579
25m: 12.20 12.20 50m: 26.88 14.68 75m: 42.30 15.42 100m: 57.32 15.02

4. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Plivacki Klub Skopje 58.43 546
25m: 12.50 12.50 50m: 27.19 14.69 75m: 42.94 15.75 100m: 58.43 15.49

5. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Plivacki Klub Skopje 58.71 539
25m: 12.53 12.53 50m: 28.42 15.89 75m: 43.50 15.08 100m: 58.71 15.21

6. DECMAN, Matej 00 Plavalni klub Ribnica 58.73 538
25m: 12.90 12.90 50m: 27.81 14.91 75m: 43.19 15.38 100m: 58.73 15.54

7. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Plivacki Klub Skopje 58.78 537
25m: 12.26 12.26 50m: 26.77 14.51 75m: 42.52 15.75 100m: 58.78 16.26

8. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 59.68 513
25m: 12.65 12.65 50m: 27.83 15.18 75m: 43.75 15.92 100m: 59.68 15.93

9. RATKOVIC, Konstantin 10 Vojvodina 59.94 506
25m: 12.99 12.99 50m: 27.87 14.88 75m: 43.79 15.92 100m: 59.94 16.15

10. VAVTAR, Aljaz 08 Plavalni klub Ribnica 59.95 506
25m: 12.78 12.78 50m: 28.26 15.48 75m: 44.32 16.06 100m: 59.95 15.63

11. KOSANOVIC, Aleksa Kalas 10 Vojvodina 1:00.73 486
25m: 13.76 13.76 50m: 28.82 15.06 75m: 45.11 16.29 100m: 1:00.73 15.62

12. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Pk Vardar 2018 1:00.79 485
25m: 12.69 12.69 50m: 27.66 14.97 75m: 43.91 16.25 100m: 1:00.79 16.88
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 25, Men, 100m Butterfly, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

13. MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 Pk Vardar 2018 1:00.93 482
25m: 12.93 12.93 50m: 28.04 15.11 75m: 44.26 16.22 100m: 1:00.93 16.67

14. MAJCEN, Taj 07 Sportno drustvo Delfin 1:00.95 481
25m: 12.51 12.51 50m: 28.13 15.62 75m: 43.94 15.81 100m: 1:00.95 17.01

15. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:01.19 476
25m: 12.37 12.37 50m: 28.31 15.94 75m: 44.58 16.27 100m: 1:01.19 16.61

16. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Pk Vardar 2018 1:01.38 471
25m: 13.89 13.89 50m: 28.49 14.60 75m: 45.84 17.35 100m: 1:01.38 15.54

17. CAMPA, Tobija 08 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:01.62 466
25m: 13.13 13.13 50m: 29.11 15.98 75m: 45.25 16.14 100m: 1:01.62 16.37

18. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:01.94 459
25m: 13.65 13.65 50m: 28.93 15.28 75m: 45.11 16.18 100m: 1:01.94 16.83

19. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 ViP Rabotnicki 1:02.17 453
25m: 12.42 12.42 50m: 27.56 15.14 75m: 44.03 16.47 100m: 1:02.17 18.14

20. SUMI BRANILOVIC, Vid 10 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:02.63 444
25m: 13.66 13.66 50m: 30.28 16.62 75m: 46.12 15.84 100m: 1:02.63 16.51

21. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 1:02.93 437
25m: 13.11 13.11 50m: 28.59 15.48 75m: 46.65 18.06 100m: 1:02.93 16.28

22. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:04.31 410
25m: 13.25 13.25 50m: 29.35 16.10 75m: 46.83 17.48 100m: 1:04.31 17.48

23. KULLHEKU, Bredli 08 Partizani - Tirana 1:04.62 404
25m: 13.79 13.79 50m: 29.71 15.92 75m: 46.87 17.16 100m: 1:04.62 17.75

24. BAJCETIC, Damjan 09 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:04.74 401
25m: 13.83 13.83 50m: 30.29 16.46 75m: 47.10 16.81 100m: 1:04.74 17.64

25. RAKIC, Darko 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.96 397
25m: 13.34 13.34 50m: 29.35 16.01 75m: 46.75 17.40 100m: 1:04.96 18.21

26. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:05.17 394
25m: 13.68 13.68 50m: 29.58 15.90 75m: 46.72 17.14 100m: 1:05.17 18.45

27. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 1:05.23 393
25m: 13.70 13.70 50m: 29.57 15.87 75m: 47.05 17.48 100m: 1:05.23 18.18

28. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 1:05.37 390
25m: 13.84 13.84 50m: 29.75 15.91 75m: 47.95 18.20 100m: 1:05.37 17.42

29. IVANOV, Asen 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:05.84 382
25m: 15.30 15.30 50m: 30.68 15.38 75m: 49.08 18.40 100m: 1:05.84 16.76

30. KLJUN, Luka 11 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:06.45 371
25m: 13.83 13.83 50m: 30.33 16.50 75m: 48.00 17.67 100m: 1:06.45 18.45

31. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:06.49 371
25m: 15.32 15.32 50m: 31.07 15.75 75m: 49.71 18.64 100m: 1:06.49 16.78
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 25, Men, 100m Butterfly, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

32. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 1:06.98 362
25m: 15.13 15.13 50m: 31.89 16.76 75m: 49.57 17.68 100m: 1:06.98 17.41

33. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:07.68 351
25m: 14.52 14.52 50m: 31.54 17.02 75m: 50.21 18.67 100m: 1:07.68 17.47

34. PETROVIC, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 1:08.26 342
25m: 13.73 13.73 50m: 30.49 16.76 75m: 49.71 19.22 100m: 1:08.26 18.55

35. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:08.85 334
25m: 15.67 15.67 50m: 33.05 17.38 75m: 51.44 18.39 100m: 1:08.85 17.41

36. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 1:08.93 333
25m: 14.48 14.48 50m: 33.38 18.90 75m: 50.77 17.39 100m: 1:08.93 18.16

37. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:10.38 312
25m: 14.86 14.86 50m: 33.00 18.14 75m: 51.63 18.63 100m: 1:10.38 18.75

38. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Pk Vardar 2018 1:10.40 312
25m: 15.47 15.47 50m: 31.77 16.30 75m: 51.83 20.06 100m: 1:10.40 18.57

39. NEGODIC, Liam 08 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:11.69 296
25m: 15.26 15.26 50m: 33.45 18.19 75m: 52.39 18.94 100m: 1:11.69 19.30

40. TURK, Ziga 10 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:11.85 294
25m: 16.15 16.15 50m: 32.92 16.77 75m: 53.09 20.17 100m: 1:11.85 18.76

41. VRATNICA, Novak 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:12.45 286
25m: 15.60 15.60 50m: 33.35 17.75 75m: 53.72 20.37 100m: 1:12.45 18.73

42. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:13.14 278
25m: 16.22 16.22 50m: 33.61 17.39 75m: 54.09 20.48 100m: 1:13.14 19.05

43. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:14.18 267
25m: 15.41 15.41 50m: 34.35 18.94 75m: 54.27 19.92 100m: 1:14.18 19.91

44. VUJACIC, Filip 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:15.89 249
25m: 15.80 15.80 50m: 34.81 19.01 75m: 54.88 20.07 100m: 1:15.89 21.01

45. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitrij 09 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:16.53 243
25m: 15.85 15.85 50m: 35.09 19.24 75m: 54.96 19.87 100m: 1:16.53 21.57

46. SIMOVIC, Uros 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:19.66 215
25m: 16.64 16.64 50m: 37.44 20.80 75m: 58.72 21.28 100m: 1:19.66 20.94

47. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 Neptun 1:21.52 201
25m: 18.57 18.57 50m: 38.84 20.27 75m: 1:01.10 22.26 100m: 1:21.52 20.42

48. IVANOV, Damjan 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:21.87 198
25m: 17.88 17.88 50m: 37.16 19.28 75m: 59.35 22.19 100m: 1:21.87 22.52

49. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 Mladost, SK 1:22.42 194
25m: 17.69 17.69 50m: 39.21 21.52 75m: 1:01.43 22.22 100m: 1:22.42 20.99

50. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Pk Vardar 2018 1:23.58 186
25m: 19.57 19.57 50m: 39.97 20.40 75m: 1:02.72 22.75 100m: 1:23.58 20.86
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 25, Men, 100m Butterfly, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

51. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:26.73 167
25m: 18.91 18.91 50m: 40.33 21.42 75m: 1:03.87 23.54 100m: 1:26.73 22.86

52. MILATOVIC, Marko 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:27.93 160
25m: 20.29 20.29 50m: 41.53 21.24 75m: 1:06.35 24.82 100m: 1:27.93 21.58

DSQ MALINKOV, Nikola 09 Neptun
SW 8.4 - Nepravilen okret ili Nepravilen vlez vo cel (dve race) [DELFIN]
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